LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

PASSAGE GRADES N°1 UV3 T.E.C.
DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

UV3 - TEC (shiai

25.03.2018

Epreuves

C € £ € £ £ £ « <«

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

1er dan
ARBIAB HAJAR (93, IDF)
AUDAS MELANIE (77, IDF)
CHOUACHI AMEL (93, IDF)
DEVAUX LUCIE (92, IDF)
LUGAT ROMANE (78, IDF)
MOULIN ANNE-SOPHIE (75, IDF)
PETIT ALICE (92, IDF)
ROCHER AMANDINE (77, IDF)
SCHIFFMANN ILANA (92, IDF)

VAUBAILLON CECILE (94, IDF)

2eme dan
BENLALA TASNIM (93, IDF)

PAPON CLEMENTINE (94, IDF)

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

CSM CLAMART

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

CSM CLAMART

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

ACBB BOULOGNE

CERCLE SATYA JUDO

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

CERCLE SATYA JUDO



C € £ € € € £ £ €& & & & 8§«
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

Ter dan
AGOGUE ALEXANDRE (77, IDF)
AUDIVERT SAM (92, IDF)
BENLALA EL MOTASSIM (93, IDF)
BERNARD XAVIER (75, IDF)
KEDOU LILIAN (93, IDF)
LAIGLE MICKAEL (92, IDF)
MARCOU CORENTIN (94, IDF)
MARIE LAURENT (94, IDF)
PEGUY ALEXIS (77, IDF)
PEGUY OLIVIER (77, IDF)
ROBIC BRUNO (91, IDF)
ROCHER VINCENT (77, IDF)
THERACHE ELYES (75, IDF)

TOUENTI MOHAMED (93, IDF)

2éeme dan
CASSAGNABERE CHRISTOPHE (75, IDF)
LENY MALIK (94, IDF)

PARLIER BRUCE (78, IDF)

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

CSM CLAMART

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

J C ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

CSM CLAMART

CERCLE SATYA JUDO

SUCY Jubo

AS J-C LORREZ LE BOCAGE

AS J-C LORREZ LE BOCAGE

USM JUJITSO

JC DE LA GRANDE PAROISSE

STADE FRANCAIS

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

J C ST MARTIN

CERCLE SATYA JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

TOMAZI DIT DASSONVILLE JEAN PHILIPPE (94, IDFCJRCLE SATYA JUDO

ZAHI MOHAMMED (93, IDF)

3eme dan

PEYRONNY STEPHANE (95, IDF)

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB



